Filtration Products for
Air Monitoring and Sampling
Membrane discs and sheets, filters, holders, and cassettes
designed specifically for environmental air applications
Air quality is a concern worldwide due to its known impact on health and environmental
issues. Globally, government regulators set standards to control pollution in the air we
breathe. Pall began research on the development and production of filters for air
sampling and analysis more than 40 years ago. We are now one of the world's largest

7207 102 mm 25/pkg
7250 110 mm 25/pkg
7249 115 mm 25/pkg
7208 125 mm 25/pkg
7251 142 mm 25/pkg
7204 8 x 10 in. 25/pkg
Non-Heat-Treated Quartz Filters, 2500 QAO-UP
Part Number Description Pkg
7198 37 mm 25/pkg
7194 47 mm 25/pkg
7240 70 mm 25/pkg
7241 90 mm 25/pkg
7193 142 mm 25/pkg
Teflo Membrane
Part Number Description Pkg
R2PL037 1 µm, 37 mm 50/pkg
R2PL047 1 µm, 47 mm 50/pkg
R2PJ037 2 µm, 37 mm 50/pkg
R2PJ041 2 µm, 41 mm 50/pkg
R2PJ047 2 µm, 47 mm 50/pkg
R2PI025 3 µm, 25 mm 50/pkg
60146 3 µm, 47 mm 50/pkg
Zefluor™ Membrane
Part Number Description Pkg
P5PQ025 0.5 µm, 25 mm 100/pkg
P5PQ047 0.5 µm, 47 mm 50/pkg
P5PL025 1 µm, 25 mm 100/pkg
P5PL037 1 µm, 37 mm, with support pads 50/pkg
P5PL047 1 µm, 47 mm 50/pkg
P5PL090 1 µm, 90 mm 50/pkg
P5PL001 1 µm, 8 x 10 in. 25/pkg
60048 2 µm, 25 mm 100/pkg
P5PJ037 2 µm, 37 mm, with support pads 50/pkg
P5PJ047 2 µm, 47 mm 50/pkg
P5PJ001 2 µm, 8 x 10 in. 25/pkg
P5PI001 3 µm, 8 x 10 in. 25/pkg
Zylon™ Membrane
Part Number Description Pkg